| 3 | 2 | 1
:
@ 293.38 [11.550] /A —————————— 24.54[.966] 49.00 [1.929] REF.
x 3PLCS. |-—— 95.03 [3.741] 121.08 [4.767] —
N ISOMETRIC VIEW
E 1o =
[ | -l
8 |
@
<
g1 F
g
S =
A
<
— 5 o -
g __l
&
[ — 19 1 | EACH | SPRO0001 |SPRING, SUPPORT, 65" O/A
1 18 1 | EACH | ORSI2001 |0 RING, SEAL, 12 mm METRIC
8 17 1 EACH FTS12001 FTG, ADAP, M12 x 1.5 x 1/4" FNPT, STL
&
o 16 1 | EACH | FTP06090 |FTG, PIPE, ELB,J/4"NPT TO 3/8"BARB,BRASS
3 15 5 | EACH | WLAI0000 |WASHER, LOCK, 10mm, 8.8, PLT
o 14 8 EACH WLA08000  |WASHER, LOCK, 8mm, 8.8, PLT
13 8 EACH WFA08000 |WASHER, FLAT, 8mm, 8.8, PLT
@ @ 12 1 EACH WDS17001 |WASHER, DUST COVER (PUL80076)
;ﬁ 7777777 g,T 11 1 EACH SLV17010 SLEEVE, PULLEY, 16.90 x 22.23mm x 10.32i
—3 l) 10 1 EACH SCD39710 SPACER, COL, DRL, 39.7mm x 25.40 x 10.3i
9 2 EACH PULB0076 PULLEY, IDLER, BACKSIDE, P8, 76D, 39W
8 4 EACH CSS08040 CAPSCREW, SH, 8 x 1.25 x 40mm, 12.9, PLT
7 1 EACH BTS10001 BOLT, SHOULDER, 10mm (IDLER PULLEY)
150,53 [6.281] 6 1 EACH BTC10090 BOLT, HEX, 10 x 1.5 x 90mm, 10.9, PLT
: : 5 4 EACH BTC10040 BOLT, HEX, 10 x 1.5 x 40mm, 10.9, PLT
4 8 EACH BTC08100 BOLT, HEX, 8 x 1.25 x 100mm, 10.9, PLT
3 1 EACH BMN62600 BKT, MAIN, DT466, CE300, 2 TM-21
67.93 [2.674) 85.49[3.366] REF. ONLY 2 1 EACH BMN60001 BKT, SPACER, DT466, CE300
1 1 EACH BEL82629 |BELT, 8gr, 2629mm (103.5") (5081035)
ITEM QTY. um PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
@@ @ BILL OF MATERIALS
IDRAWN A - — S
viakowlew 12/20/2005
[CHECKED &
T [GENERAL UPDATE. 5/10/2006 [VALT |Ron Ingram 12/20/2005 [FTTE
7 IRELEASED TO PRODUCTION. _[12/20/2005]VAL oA
REV:{ECN: DESCRIPTION: DATE: | BY: [James Stewart 12/20/2005
TVFG X
GUNED BY TRANSARCTIC CANADA NC. THE DOCUMENT D THE - |Val Jakowlew 1212012005 | Mt Kit, DT466, CE300, 2 TM-21
INFORVATION I IT ARE NOT T6 BE USED, DISCLOS val Jakaw
WITHOUT EXPRESS WHRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE COMPANY.
UNSPECIFIED TOLERANGES. Dale Mason 12/20/2005 [SizE DWG NO REV
@ = D KMN62670 :
“THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION | DRAWING UNIT OF MEASURE:| MM [INCH] [SCALE 12 ISHEET 1 OF

2




